Swanton Novers Parish Council

Draft Budget 2020 - 2021

Electricity (Street Lighting)

Maintenance (Street Lighting)

Upgradeing Street Lighting to LED

Hire of Village Hall for PC Meetings
Subscriptions to Professional Organisations
Hedge Cutting

Village Green and Pathway Grass Cutting
Grant to PCC for Churchyard Maintenance
Broadband - (Statutory Requirement)
Insurance

Wages & Salaries

Miscellanious Expenses

Charitable Donations

Contingency for Elections

Audit Fee

Current Precept
Rate Support Grant

Budget 2020/21
£700.00
£240.00

£3,500.00
£100.00
£125.00
£250.00
£400.00
£400.00
£720.00
£400.00
£2,200.00
£250.00
£400.00
£1,000.00

£250.00

BUDGET TOTAL £10,935.00

£8,325.00

TOTAL INCOME £8,325.00

PROJECTED SURPLUS (DEFECIT) -£2,610.00




