Swanton Novers Parish Council Draft Budget 2020 - 2021

Drait Daugot 2020 2021	Budget 2020/21
Electricity (Street Lighting)	£700.00
Maintenance (Street Lighting)	£240.00
Upgradeing Street Lighting to LED	£3,500.00
Hire of Village Hall for PC Meetings	£100.00
Subscriptions to Professional Organisations	£125.00
Hedge Cutting	£250.00
Village Green and Pathway Grass Cutting	£400.00
Grant to PCC for Churchyard Maintenance	£400.00
Broadband - (Statutory Requirement)	£720.00
Insurance	£400.00
Wages & Salaries	£2,200.00
Miscellanious Expenses	£250.00
Charitable Donations	£400.00
Contingency for Elections	£1,000.00
Audit Fee	£250.00
Current Precept Rate Support Grant	BUDGET TOTAL £10,935.00
	£8,325.00
	TOTAL INCOME £8,325.00
PROJECTED SU	RPLUS (DEFECIT) -£2,610.00